
2016-2017 

Bay Village Recreation 

3/4 Grade Boys Schedule 
 

  9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 

Date Event BCG East BCG West BMS East  BMS West 

Saturday, December 3, 2016 Game 1 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 7 vs 8 

Saturday, December 10, 2016 Game 2 7 vs 6 1 vs 8 4 vs 5 2 vs 3 

Saturday, December 17, 2016 Game 3 3 vs 5 6 vs 2 4 vs 8 1 vs 7 

Saturday, December 24, 2016 HOLIDAY OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday, December 31, 2016 HOLIDAY OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday, January 7, 2017 Game 4 4 vs 6 3 vs 7 2 vs 8 1 vs 5 

Saturday, January 14, 2017 Game 5 7 vs 5 1 vs 6 3 vs 8 4 vs 2 

**Saturday, January 21, 2017 Game 6 3 vs 6 5 vs 8 7 vs 2 1 vs 4 

Saturday, January 28, 2017 Game 7 2 vs 5 1 vs 3 4 vs 7 6 vs 8 

Saturday, February 4, 2017 Game 8 7 vs 8 5 vs 6 2 vs 1 4 vs 3 

Saturday, February 11, 2017 Game 9 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 6 vs 7 1 vs 8 

Saturday, February 18, 2017 Game 10 4 vs 8 7 vs 1 2 vs 6  3 vs 5 

Saturday, February 25, 2017 Tournament              TBA   

Saturday, March 4, 2017 Tournament     

      
 

**PICTURE DAY 

Team Coach Email 

Team 1- Green David Barker Dbarker71@att.net 

Team 2- Grey Mike Caputo mcaputo@mcdonaldhopkins.com 

Team 3- Lt. Blue Wayne Hambleton 
(Grace) 

wwh4847@roadrunner.com   

Team 4- Orange Ian Stephens stephensian4@gmail.com   

Team 5- Royal Mike Vonderau mikevonderau@gmail.com     

Team 6- Purple Chris Veverka verks7@gmail.com       

Team 7- Yellow Kismet Wunder kismetb@hotmail.com     

Team 8- Red Bob Gaffney rgaffney7@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:rgaffney7@yahoo.com

